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Survey: GSA Academic Experience Survey 2015-16

1. Faculty

Fine Arts
7%

3. Program of study:

Certificate Other - Write In

Diploma
P 3%

5% °



4. What were the class sizes for my courses?

1 2 3 4 Responses

Class 47.5 28.3 381

size % %

181 108

5. Do you receive funding for your studies?




6. Source(s) of funding:
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7. The class size was appropriate.

Strongly disagree Not applicable
5% 4%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree
12%



8. | find the course content and material for the course(s)

useful.

Strongly disagree Not applicable
3% 3%

Disagree

Neither Agree nor
Disagree
13%

9. The evaluation methods used were fair and appropriate.

Strongly disagree _ Not applicable




10. | receive feedback for my work.

Strongly disagree Not applicable
3% 1%

11. The courses which | want to study are available for

registration.

Not applicable
. 4%
Strongly disagree

8%



12. How would you rate the intellectual quality of your fellow

students?

5. Poor Not applicable
1%

13. How would you rate the quality of teaching?

Not applicable
1%




14. How would you rate the knowledge and expertise of your

professors?

5. Poor Not applicable
3% 1%

15. How would you rate the availability of the Professor outside

the class hours?

Not applicable
4%

5. Poor
6%



16. Your thesis supervisor has been helpful.

Strongly disagree_  Disagree
1% 4%

17. You meet regularly with your thesis supervisor.

Strongly disagree
5%




18. The level of funding you receive is appropriate

19. The facilities available for my program is appropriate.

Not applicable Strongly disagree
4% 5%




20. How would you rate the quality of research guidance from

your supervisor?

5. Poor
7%

21. Do you get the opportunity to present your work at

conferences?




22. Do you receive funding to attend conferences?

23. What are the sources of funding you have received for

Conferences?
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24. Does your department regularly organise seminars and

colloquia?

Very Rarely
4%

25. Does your faculty regularly organise seminars and

colloquia?

Very Rarely
3%




26. How satisfied are you with the services provided by the

library?

Very Dissatisfied _, Dissatisfied

27. Are all your course related books available in the library?




28. Do you have access to all the Books/Papers/Journals

which you require?

Not applicable
7%

29. How satisfied are you with the services of the Institute for

Co-operative Education?

Very Dissatisfied _ Dissatisfied

Satisfied
Very Satisfied 7%

2%



30. Were you able to get placement for an internship?

31. Did you get this placement through the Institute for Co-
operative Education?

Yes




32. How satisfied are you with the services being provided by
ISO (International Student Office)?

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
2% 3%

33. How satisfied are you with the services being offered by

Counselling and Development?

Very Dissatisfied _ Dissatisfied
2% 4%

Very Satisfied
7%



34. How satisfied are you with the services being offered by

CAPS (Career and planning services)?

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
1% 4%

Very Satisfied
5%

35. How satisfied are you with the services being provides by
Students Birks Student Centre?

Very Dissatisfied

3% Dissatisfied
(']

10%




36. How user-friendly is the interface of the new student

information system (SIS)?

Extremely
2%

37. Have you experienced problems using the SIS?




38. Overall, are you satisfied with the new student information
system (SIS)?

Very Satisfied
3%

39. Are you involved in extracurricular activities?




40. Are you actively involved with any club(s)/association(s)?

41. Do you attend social activities on campus?




42. Does your research group organize social activities?

Frequently
6%

43. Does your department organize social activities?




44. Does your faculty organize social activities?

Frequently
9%

45. How would you rate the quality of your academic

experience at Concordia University?

Very Dissatisfied
2%




46. How would you rate the overall quality of your graduate

program?

Very Dissatisfied
4%

47. How would you rate your overall experience at Concordia

University?

Very Dissatisfied
3%

Dissatisfied
9%




48. Would you choose Concordia University again for further

studies in future?

49. Would you recommend Concordia University to your

friends/siblings/colleagues?




